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820-880nm 50: 50

TERISER nm 1250-1370
MaxBNIFFE (1—2, 2—3) , 23°C dB 1.1
MinJg=EE (3—2, 2—1) , 23°C dB 32

Max [RIRIERIREE, 23°C dB 0.2
Max fRiRIEEHE, 23°C dB 0.15
Min.BlRIR#EE, 23°C dB 50
Min.&#; (1—3) , 23°C dB 50
Max FIANFEIIZE (CW) mw 500
Max JU{eRfaTe N 5
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b A el - SMF-28e Fiber

TREE °C -5~70

FHERE °C -40~85
LA LS E TR B I ERRRYIR .

SIFEaEEEERsE, ILBST 0.3dB, RL K 5dB,

“FIRHDTE RoHS R,

IBiER

NIR-FBC-W8492 £#§

RIS 840-920nm
R 80 nm
NI <3.8dB
[BIRARFE >55dB
byl SW780
BRETh= 500mw
L FC/APC or FC/PC
TIERE -10-+70°C
FERE -45-+85°C
PDL < 0.15dB
B < 1.0dB
RIER
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IR 3.0mm (®) x 60.0mm (L)
BAKE 1m
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Woooo: Wavelength
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______ Micropha

850: 850nm

915: 915nm

So: Port Structure
12: 1x2

22: 2x2

CRv:

0199: 1:99

1090: 10:90

2575: 25:75

5050: 50:50

v Pigtail Length
05:0.5m

1:1Tm

10: 10m

2: Loose Tube

B: Bare Fiber

9: 900um Loose Tube
20: 2mm Loose Tube
30: 3mm Loose Tube
XX: Fiber and Connector Type
SA=SW780+ FC/APC

SP=SW780+ FC/PC
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PA=PM850+ FC/APC

PP=PM850+ FC/PC
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	产品特点
	熔融光纤耦合器，用于84-920nm 、 50:50、75:25、90:10或99:1的耦合比 、 
	产品型号 

